02000016453

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Limity Manie)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800048133438

04/04/05--01031--006 **25.00



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corp			-
SUBJECT:	IAMA CLEAN	ING SERVICE, L	<u>LC</u>
	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
			ON PRICE
	MICUE	2 CORTIO	是 五丁
_	()	Name of Person)	- E
			TOUS APR -4 PM 2:53 DIY ALLAHASSEE, FLORD
			型 2
	(Firm/Company)	ORIO 53
6140	OTURNBURY 1	PARK DRIVE # 4	4102
		(Address)	
	SARA SOTA,	FL 34243	
	(City/	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please of	pall:	
00.46	ua Cortuto	CA1 12	0-7110
1116	(Name of Person)	at (<u>941)</u> 40 (Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
		` .	•
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
₹ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DIAMA CLEANING SERVICE, LLC

	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number LOZOOO 16453
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:
2	REMOVE MS. ALEXDIA GONZALEZ AS PERRESIGNATION S MANAGER MEMBER AND MEMBER OF: DIAMA CLEANING SCEVICE, LLC INCUDE MS. DIANA L. GARCIA AS SISSESSIGNATION SINGLE (SOLE) MEMBER OF: DIAMA CLEANING SCRUICE, LLC CHANGE ADDRESS OF THE LLC TO: 3707 40Th AUGUUE WEST BRADGUTON, FLORIDA 34205
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Alexalus Janzales

Filing Fee: \$25.00